RESOLUTION No. _£ 253792

Adopted on

(R-81-1626 )

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

WAR 161981

That the bids of MISSION GARAGE, BATES TOWING & AUTO DISMANTLING, A TO Z TOWING
SERVICE, ALLIED GARDENS TOWING INC., BOB'S TOWING SERVICE INC., MIKE MOORE'S
TOWING, R & R TOWING INC., METROPOLITAN TOWING INC., BRADLEY'S TOWING, ALLIED
GARDENS TOXING SERVICE, NORTH COUNTY TOWING, BATES TOWING & AUTO DISMANTLING,
SEVEL GARAGE & SERVICE STATION, DON'S FREEWAY AUTO PAINTING, and TOM MOYNAHAN
TOWING are herety accepted and the City manager is hereby authorized to execute
contracts for POLICE TOWING PRIVILEGE for a period of three (3) years beginning

“arch 1, 1981 through February 28, 1984 as follows:

Gistrict
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

WO SOV B

10

MISSION GARAGE

BATES TOWING & AUTO DISMANTLING
A TO Z TOWING SERVICE

ALLIED GARDENS TOWING INC.
BOB'S TOWIKG SERVICE INC.

MIKE MOORE'S TOWING

R & R TOWIKG INC,

METROPOLITAN TOWING INC,

THERE IS NO DISTRICT 9
BRADLEY'S TOWING

ALLIED GARDENS TOWING SERVICE
NORTH COUNTY TOWING

BATES TOWING & AUTO DISMANTLING
SEVEL GARAGE & SERVICE STATION
DON'S FREEWAY AUTO PAINTING
TOM MOYNAHAN TOWING

For Annual Rate of:

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By .S '///Z@déﬂ/ML)

Ueputy

Or. Dept.: Purchasing/sv

8i¢ No. 3818

CC-128%-8 {REV. 12-78)

$

100.00
2,600.00
401.00
31.25
25.00
25,909.04
10,000.00
76.00
2,525.25
52.35
3,000.00
50.00

- 50.00
1,225.00
150.00

0142¢



Passed and adopeed by the Council of The City of San Diego on MAR 1 6 1981

by the following vote: P
Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mizchell g O O O
Bill Cleator g O O O
Susan Golding B D D D
Leon L. Willams Cd O O O
Fred Schnaubelt E/ O O O
Mike Gotch (B/ a O O
Dick Murphy G/ O D D
Lucy Killea B O -0 O
Mayor Pete Wilson B/ D 0 O
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON

{Seal)

CC 1276 {REV. 11:79)

| BQ@L!&MM . Depay.

Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califormisa,

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

Clity Cletk of The City of San Diego, Califomia .

Resolution

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Cdlfonﬂa .
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